Table 2
Equity investments held in Creval and Subsidiaries of Members of the Administrative and Control Bodies, General Managers and other Key Management
Personnel (*)
(Annex 3A, Schedule 7-ter, article 84-quater of CONSOB resolution no. 11971 of 14 May 1999 and subsequent amendments)

(*) The table shows equity investments held in Credito Valtellinese S.p.A. (and subsidiaries) by Members of the Administrative and Control Bodies, General Managers and
other Key Management Personnel. This figure includes equity investments held by spouses who are not legally separated and by minor children, either directly or through
subsidiaries, trust companies or intermediaries.

Surname and name Credito Valtellinese Office Investee Company
Number of shares

held at 31/12/2019

Number of shares

purchased before

consolidation

Number of shares

sold  before

consolidation

No. of shares held

2020 before reverse

split (29/05/2020)

No. of shares

assigned 2020 from

reverse split

(29/05/2020)

No. of shares

purchased after

reverse split

No. of shares sold /

transferred after

reverse stock split

Number of

shares held at

31/12/2020

LOVAGLIO LUIGI Chief Executive Officer and General Manager Credito Valtellinese S.p.A.   4.000.000   4.000.000   -   8.000.000   80.000   30.000   -   110.000

TROTTER ALESSANDRO Chairman of the Board of Directors Credito Valtellinese S.p.A.   1.000   4.000.000   -   4.001.000   40.010   -   -   40.010

CASELLI STEFANO Deputy Chairman of the Board of Directors Credito Valtellinese S.p.A.   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

AMIDANI ALIBERTI LIVIA Director Credito Valtellinese S.p.A.   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

BECCALLI ELENA Director Credito Valtellinese S.p.A.   187.704   -   -   187.704   1.877   -   -   1.877

BRUNO PAOLA Director Credito Valtellinese S.p.A.   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

MARIA GIOVANNA CALLONI Director Credito Valtellinese S.p.A.   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -